
БАЛЛ
Количество с 

этим баллом

Из них 

оригиналов

Нарастающий 

итог

Из них 

оригиналов 

(нарастающий 

итог)

100 19 18 19 18

96 5 5 24 23

95 51 50 75 73

92 3 3 78 76

90 98 94 176 170

88 8 6 184 176

84 13 12 197 188

80 7 5 204 193

76 12 10 216 203

72 14 8 230 211

68 9 9 239 220

64 18 14 257 234

60 11 5 268 239

56 11 6 279 245

52 16 7 295 252

48 7 1 302 253

44 7 2 309 255

40 10 3 319 258

Подавшие документы на экзамен в августе
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